CS5340
101 dB, 192 kHz, Multi-Bit Audio A/D Converter
Features
! Advanced Multi-bit Delta Sigma Architecture
! 24-bit Conversion
! Supports All Audio Sample Rates Including
192 kHz
! 101 dB Dynamic Range at 5 V

Table 4. Master Clock (MCLK) Frequencies for Standard Audio Sample Rates .......................... 19
Table 5. Revision History .............................................................................................................. 24
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description Package Pb-Free Grade Temp Range Container Order #
CS5340 101 dB, 192 kHz, Multi-Bit
Audio A/D Converter 16-TSSOP YES Commercial -10° to +70° C Bulk CS5340-CZZ
Tape & Reel CS5340-CZZR
CS5340 101 dB, 192 kHz, Multi-Bit
Audio A/D Converter 16-TSSOP YES Automotive -40° to +85° C Bulk CS5340-DZZ
Tape & Reel CS5340-DZZR
CDB5340  CS5340 Evaluation
Board - - - - - CDB5340
DS601PP3 3